2017 Carleton Satisfaction Survey for Employees

Healthy Workplace

% Using Service | Number of Users

48.6% 414

Mean of Responses

Healthy Workplace

N | Avg. | Std. Dev.

My overall experience with Healthy Workplace 410 | 87 15
Ability of the Healthy Workplace events to meet my needs | 400 | 8.3 18
Variety of the programs offered 400 | 8.6 16
Frequency of the programs and events 394 86 15
My overall satisfaction with the lunch and learn sessions | 292 | 8.5 17
Communication of programs and events 408 | 8.6 17
My overall satisfaction with the Healthy Workplace Expo | 275 | 8.6 1.8
Healthy Workplace's contribution to my well-being 393 83 1.8
Per centage of Responses

Healthy Workplace

Low | Med. | High
My overall experience with Healthy Workplace 1.5% | 15.6% | 82.9%
Ability of the Healthy Workplace events to meet my needs | 4.0% | 20.5% | 75.5%
Variety of the programs offered 2.8% | 15.3% | 82.0%
Frequency of the programs and events 1.8% | 17.0% | 81.2%
My overal satisfaction with the lunch and learn sessions | 3.4% | 17.8% | 78.8%
Communication of programs and events 3.7% | 13.0% | 83.3%
My overall satisfaction with the Healthy Workplace Expo | 3.6% | 17.8% | 78.5%
Healthy Workplace's contribution to my well-being 2.8% | 26.7% | 70.5%

Sour ce: Carleton Satisfaction Survey for Employees, 2017

Notes: 1. % -> percentage of respondents where: Low - 1,2,3,4; Med. - 5,6,7; High - 8,9,10.
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